119t Congress Committee Assignments

House Energy and Commerce Committee

Republicans

Brett Guthrie
CHAIRMAN

Bob Latta
Morgan Griffith
Gus Bilirakis
Richard Hudson
Earl “Buddy" Carter
Gary Palmer
Neal Dunn, MD
Dan Crenshaw
John Joyce
Randy Weber
Rick Allen
Troy Balderson
Russ Fulcher
August Pfluger
Diana Harshbarger
Marinette Miller-Meeks
Kat Cammack
Jay Obernolte
John James
Cliff Bentz
Erin Houchin
Russell Fry
Laurel Lee
Nick Langworthy
Tom Kean
Michael Rulli
Gabe Evans
Craig Goldman
Julie Fedorchak

KY-02
OH-05
VA-09
FL-12
NC-09
GA-01
AL-06
FL-02
TX-02
PA-13
TX-14
GA-12
OH-12
ID-01
TX-11
TN-1
1A-1
FL-3
CA-23
MI-10
OR-02
IN-09
SC-07
FL-15
NY-23
NJ-07
OH-06
CO-08
TX-12
ND-AL

Democrats

Frank Pallone Jr.
RANKING MEMBER

Diana DeGette
Jan Schakowsky
Doris O. Matsui

Kathy Castor
Paul Tonko
Yvette D. Clarke
Raul Ruiz
Scott Peters
Debbie Dingell
Marc Veasey
Robin Kelly
Nanette Barragan
Darren Soto
Kim Schier
Lori Trahan
Lizzie Fletcher
Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez
Jake Auchincloss
Troy Carter
Robert Menedez
Kevin Mullin
Greg Landsman

Jennifer McClellan

NJ-6
co-1
IL-09
CA-6
FL-14

NY-20
NY-20
CA-36
CA-52
MI-12
TX-33
IL-02

CA-44
FL-09

WA-08

MA-03

TX-07
NY-14

MA-04

LA-02
NJ-08

CA-15

OH-01

VA-04

Republicans

Jason Smith
CHAIRMAN

Vern Buchanan
Adrian Smith
Mike Kelly
David Schweikert
Darin LaHood
Jodey Arrington
Ron Estes
Lloyd Smucker
Kevin Hern
Carol Miller
Greg Murphy
David Kustoff
Brian Fitzpatrick
Greg Steube
Claudia Tenney
Michelle Fischbach
Blake Moore
Beth Van Duyne
Randy Feenstra
Nicole Malliotakis
Mike Carey
Rudy Yakym
Max Miller
Aaron Bean

Nathanial Moran

MO-08
FL-16
NE-03
PA-03
AZ-06
IL-18
TX-19
KS-04
PA-11
OK-01
WV-01
NC-03
TN-08
PA-01
FL-17
NY-24
MN-07
uT-01
TX-24
IA-04
NY-11
OH-15
IN-02
OH-07
FL-04
TX-01
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Democrats

RICHARD NEAL
RANKING MEMBER

Lloyd Doggett
Mike Thompson
John B. Larson
Danny Davis
Linda Sanchez
Terri Sewell
Suzan DelBene
Judy Chu
Gwen Moore
Brendan Boyle
Don Beyer
Dwight Evans
Bradley Schneider
Jimmy Panetta
Jimmy Gomez
Steven Horsford
Stacey Plaskett

Thomas Suozzi

House Ways and Means Committee

MA-01
TX-37
CA-04
CT-01
IL-07
CA-38
AL-07
WA-01
CA-28
WI-04
PA-02
VA-08
PA-03
IL-10
CA-19
CA-34
NV-04
VI-AL
NY-03

Senate Finance Committee

Republicans

Mike Crapo
CHAIRMAN

Chuck Grassley
John Cornyn
John Thune
Tim Scott
Bill Cassidy
James Lankford
Steve Daines
Todd Young
John Barrasso
Ron Johnson
Thom Tillis
Marsha Blackburn
Roger Marshall

ID
1A
X
SD
SC
LA
OK
MT
IN
WY
Wi
NC
TN
KY

Democrats

Ron Wyden
RANKING MEMBER

Maria Cantwell
Michael Bennet
Mark Warner
Sheldon Whitehouse
Maggie Hassan
Catherine Cortez Maston
Elizabeth Warren
Bernie Sanders
Tina Smith
Ben Lujan
Raphael Warnock
Peter Welch

OR
WA
Cco
VA
RI
NH
NV
MA
VT
MN
NM
GA
VT

Senate Health, Education, Labor,
Pensions Committee (HELP)

Bill Cassidy
CHAIRMAN

Rand Paul
Susan Collins
Lisa Murkowski
Mark Wayne Mullin
Roger Marshall, MD
Tommy Tuberville
Tim Scott
Josh Hawley
Jim Banks
Mike Crapo
Marsha Blackburn
Jon Husted
Ashley Moody

LA
KY
ME
AK
OK
KS
AL
SC
MO

ID
TN
OH

FL

Bernie Sanders
RANKING MEMBER

Patty Murray
Tammy Baldwin
Chris Murphy
Tim Kaine
Maggie Hassan
John Hickenlooper
Ed Markey
Andy Kim
Lisa Blunt Rochester

Angela Alsobrooks

VT
WA
Wi
CT
VA
NH
co
MA
NJ
DE
MD



119t Congress Committee Assignments

Senate Appropriations Committee House Appropriations Committee
Republicans Democrats Republicans Democrats Republicans Democrats
Jusan Collins ME Patty Murray WA Jom Cole Ok-04  RosaDelauro = cyg3 John Rutherford FL-05 Norma Torres CA-35
Mitch McConnell KY Dick Durbin IL Harold Rogers KY-05 Steny Hoyer MD-05 Ben Cline VA-06 Ed Case HI-01
Lisa Murkowski AL Jack Reed RI Robert Aderholt AL-04 Marcy Kaptur OH-09 Guy Reschenthaler PA-14 Adriano Espaillat NY-13
Lindsey Graham SC Jeanne Shaheen NH Michael K. Simpson ID-02 James Clyburn SC-06 Ashley Hinson 1A-02 Josh Harder CA-09
Jerry Moran KS Jeff Merkley OR John R. Carter TX-31 Sanford D. Bishop Jr. GA-02 Tony Gonzalez TX-23 Lauren Underwood IL-14
John Hoeven ND Chris Coons DE Ken Calvert CA-41 Betty McCollum MN-04 Julia Letlow LA-05 Susie Lee NV-03
John Boozman AR Brian Schatz HI Mario Diaz-Balart FL-26 Debbigc\/r\]ljls;szerman FL-25 Michael Cloud TX-27 Joseph Morelle NY-25
Shelley Moore Capito wv Tammy Baldwin wi Steve Womack AR-03 Henry Cuellar TX-28 Michael Guest MS-03 Mike Levin CA-49
John Kennedy LA Chris Murphy CcT Chuck Fleischmann TN-03 Chellie Pingree ME-01 Ryan Zinke MT-01 Madeleine Dean PA-04
Cindy Hyde-Smith MS Chris Van Hollen MD David Joyce OH-14 Mike Quigley IL-05 Andrew Clyde GA-09 Veronica Escobar TX-16
Bill Hagerty TN Gary Peters Mi Andy Harris MD-01 Grace Meng NY-06 Stephanie Bice OK-05 Frank Mrvan IN-01
Katie Britt AL Kristin Gilibrand NY Mark Amodei NV-02 Mark Pocan WI-02 Scott Franklin FL-18 Marie Gluesenkamp Perez WA-03
Markywayne Mullin OK Jon Ossoff GA David Valadao CA-22 Pete Aguilar CA-33 Jake Ellzey TX-06 Glenn lvey MD-04
Deb Fischer NE Dan Newhouse WA-04 Lois Frankel FL-22 Juan Ciscomani AZ-06
Mike Rounds sb John Moolenaar MI-02 Bonnie Watson Coleman NJ-12 Chuck Edwards NC-11
Mark Alford MO-04
Nick LalLota NY-01
Dale Strong AL-05
Celeste Maloy UT-02
Riley Moore WV-02
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